VISION OF	Comportuces		)	No.1823 P. 1 Page 1 of 1	
	Flo	Division of Corporat Public Access Syste	tions		
	]	Electronic Filing Cove	r Sheet		•
<b>г</b>	Note: Please print th number (shown below	is page and use it as a co w) on the top and bottom (	over sheet. Type the f of all pages of the doc	ax audit aument.	
		(((H08000001728	3)))		
۱.	page. D	REFRESH/RELOAD bu poing so will generate anot			
•	page. D				
	To: Division of Com	rporations			
, <sup>1</sup> 2, 2	Fax Number	: (850)617-6380			7
, ``, ·	From: Account Name		MAX A. ADAMS, ES		1
	Account Number Phone Fax Number	: I20050000131 : (305)887-9060 : (305)888-3192		285 f	3
	Fax Number	: (303)868-3192		35 84	
in a			ne y 212 gan e a la la formania a managina da a ara a		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		STATE/CORRI	ECT OR O/D	RESIGN	
	OR AMND/RE				
00 8	RIII			., <b>P.A</b> .	
AH 8:	TRONALD D. SM	IITH, M.D. & EDUAI	RDO WEISS. M.D	)., P.A.	
AH 8:	RONALD D. SM	IITH, M.D. & EDUAI	RDO WEISS. M.D	)., P.A.	
AH 8:	RONALD D. SM	IITH, M.D. & EDUAI ate of Status ed Copy	RDO WEISS. M.D	)., P.A.	
14 8: 14 8:	Certific Certific Certific Page Co	IITH, M.D. & EDUAI ate of Status ed Copy	RDO WEISS. M.D	)., P.A.	•
AH 8:	Certific Certific Certific Page Co	IITH, M.D. & EDUAI ate of Status ad Copy ount	RDO WEISS. M.D	)., P.A.	•

1/3/2008

## Jan 3. 2008 2:40PM

No.1823 P.2

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Ronald D. Smith, M.D. & Eduardo Weiss M.D., P.A.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: M21182

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Max A. Adams, Esq.

(Name of Person)

The Law Offices of Max A. Adams, Esq., PLLC

(Name of Firm/Company)

10650 Paris St.

(Address)

Cooper City, FL 33026

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Geoffrey Schuessler

(Name of Person)

at (<u>305</u>) 887-9060 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 i.

:

## OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

I. Francisco Flores	, hereby resign as(Title)		
···		(Title)	
of Ronald D. Smith, M.D. & Edu	uardo Weiss M.D., P.A.	_	
(Nan	ne of Corporation)	······································	
M21182 (Document Number, if known)	, a corporation organized u	nder the laws of the State of	
Florida			
	(Signature of resigning officer/dire	Pector) PECTOR	

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

· .